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7.00-16/ 6PR 101F TT ML 869 (M88) Military

(Jeep), Oldtimer

Artikel-Nr.: 543160160

Technische Attribute

Geschwindigkeitsindex
Optimaler Luftdruck

Load Index

Abrollumfang

Halbstatisch Durchmesser
PR

Reifengrosse

Tubeless

Profil

Reifen Aussendurchm., neu

Reifenbreite, neu

Tragkraft Einzelber., angetr.

Messfelge (Durchm. in Zoll)
Messfelge (Breite. in Zoll)
Bolzenlochdurchmesser
Bolzen

Rollgerausch Level

80 km/h
2.80 bar
101 F
2297 mm
356 mm
6
7.00-16
T
ML-869 Military
781 mm
197 mm
825 kg
16
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